MultiTechDragonfly™
Embedded Cellular Modem &
SoM (System-on-Module)
BENEFITS
• End device certified by
leading carriers
• 4G (Cat 4, Cat 1, Cat M1)
and 3G models

Warranty 2-Years
* See device guide for more information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTechDragonfly™
Model Description Region
MTQ-L4G1-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 4 Modem w/Fallback & GNSS Global
MTQ-LNA7-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 4 Modem US/Can
w/Fallback & GNSS (AT&T/Verizon)
MTQ-LEU7-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 4 Modem w/Fallback EU/AU
MTQ-LAT3-B01 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Cellular SoM w/Fallback (AT&T) US/Can
MTQ-LAT3-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 1 Modem w/Fallback (AT&T) US/Can
MTQ-LVW3-B01 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Cellular SoM (Verizon) USA
MTQ-LVW3-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 1 Modem (Verizon) USA
MTQ-LSP3-B03 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Cellular SoM w/GNSS (Sprint) USA
MTQ-LSP3-B02 Embedded LTE Cat 1 Modem w/GNSS (Sprint) USA
MTQ-MNA1-B01 LTE Cat M1 Embedded Cellular SoM w/GNSS (AT&T/Verizon) US/Can
MTQ-MNA1-B02 Embedded LTE Cat M1 Modem w/GNSS (AT&T/Verizon) US/Can
MTQ-H5-B01 HSPA+ Embedded Cellular SoM w/GPS Global
MTQ-H5-B02 Embedded HSPA+ Modem w/GPS Global
Developer Kit
Model Description Region
MTUDK2-ST-CELL SocketModem® & Dragonfly Developer Kit Global
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.